10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Legislative Body: MONTEREY COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Meeting Date: October 4, 2016 Consent

County of Monterey

New Juvenile Hall Project

SB-81 PROJECT

PROJECT MILESTONE SCHEDULE

Project Establishment at PWB

Approval of Preliminary Plans

Proceed to Bid/Working Drawings DOF approval
Advertise for Bids (start of bidding process)

Bids Due & Rejected

BOS Approves Re-Bid

DOF Approves Re-Bid

Advertise for Re-Bid

Re-Bid Due

Present Bid Results — CIC

Present Bid Results — BC

BOS Approves Construction Award

Approval of PMIB Loan

Contract Award Approved by Department of Finance
Notice to Proceed / Mobilization

Juvenile Hall Expansion Substantial Completion
Occupancy

Project Close-out

November 14, 2014
July 10, 2015
February 18, 2016
February 25, 2016
May 19, 2016
October 4, 2016
October 07, 2016
October 13, 2016
December 8, 2016
December 12, 2016
December 21, 2016
January 31, 2017
February 15, 2017
February 17, 2017
February 20, 2017
May 2, 2019

May 7, 2019

August 8, 2019

Attachment A



	Legislative Body:  MONTEREY COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

