Legislative Body: MONTEREY COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Meeting Date: October 4, 2016 Consent

County of Monterey New Juvenile Hall Project SB-81 PROJECT

PROJECT MILESTONE SCHEDULE

1.	Project Establishment at PWB	November 14, 2014
2.	Approval of Preliminary Plans	July 10, 2015
3.	Proceed to Bid/Working Drawings DOF approval	February 18, 2016
4.	Advertise for Bids (start of bidding process)	February 25, 2016
5.	Bids Due & Rejected	May 19, 2016
6.	BOS Approves Re-Bid	October 4, 2016
7.	DOF Approves Re-Bid	October 07, 2016
8.	Advertise for Re-Bid	October 13, 2016
9.	Re-Bid Due	December 8, 2016
	Present Bid Results – CIC	December 12, 2016
	Present Bid Results – BC	December 21, 2016
10.	BOS Approves Construction Award	January 31, 2017
11.	Approval of PMIB Loan	February 15, 2017
12.	Contract Award Approved by Department of Finance	February 17, 2017
13.	Notice to Proceed / Mobilization	February 20, 2017
14.	Juvenile Hall Expansion Substantial Completion	May 2, 2019
15.	Occupancy	May 7, 2019
16.	Project Close-out	August 8, 2019